
Start End Category Prog Group Duration Start End Category Prog Group Duration
6:30 7:00 JUVENILE WOMAN U12 - PART 1 F 1&2 0:30 6:15 6:45 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 - PART 1 F 1&2 0:30
7:00 7:30 JUVENILE WOMAN U12 - PART 1 F 3&4 0:30 6:45 7:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 - PART 1 F 3 0:30

7:30 7:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:20 7:15 7:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

7:50 8:20 PRE NOVICE DANCE PD 0:30 7:30 8:00 PRE-NOVICE & NOVICE PAIRS F 0:30

8:20 8:50 PRE-JUVENILE DANCE PD 0:30 8:00 8:30 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 - PART 2 F 1&2 0:30

8:50 9:10 ICE RESURFACE 0:20 8:30 8:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

9:10 9:40 PRE-NOVICE & NOVICE PAIRS S 0:30 8:45 9:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 - PART 2 F 3&4 0:30

9:40 10:10 JUVENILE PAIRS F 0:30 9:15 9:45 BUY ON ICE 0:30

10:10 10:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:20 9:45 10:10 ICE RESURFACE 0:25
10:30 11:00 JUVENILE WOMAN U12 - PART 2 F 1&2 0:30 10:10 10:40 NOVICE WOMEN S 1 0:30

11:00 11:30 JUVENILE WOMAN U12 - PART 2 F 3 0:30 10:40 11:10 NOVICE WOMEN S 2 0:30

11:30 11:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:20 11:10 11:25 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

11:50 12:20 PRE-NOVICE DANCE FD 0:30 11:25 11:55 NOVICE WOMEN S 3 0:30

12:20 12:50 JUVENILE MEN F 1&2 0:30 11:55 12:25 NOVICE MEN S 1 0:30

12:50 13:10 ICE RESURFACE 0:20 12:25 12:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:20

13:10 13:40 JUVENILE MEN F 3&4 0:30 12:45 13:15 PRE-NOVICE MEN S 1 0:30

13:40 14:10 BUY ON ICE 0:30 13:15 13:45 PRE-NOVICE MEN S 2 0:30

15:00 15:30 BUY ON ICE Full 0:30 13:45 14:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

15:30 15:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 14:00 14:30 JUNIOR WOMEN S 1 0:30

15:45 16:15 JUNIOR WOMEN S 1 0:30 14:30 15:00 JUNIOR WOMEN S 2 0:30

16:15 16:45 JUNIOR WOMEN S 1 0:30 15:00 15:20 ICE RESURFACE 0:20

16:45 17:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 15:20 15:50 JUNIOR WOMEN S 3 0:30

17:00 17:30 JUNIOR WOMEN S 3 0:30 16:20 16:35 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

17:30 18:00 SEIOR WOMEN S 0:30 16:35 17:05 SENIOR WOMEN F 0:30

18:00 18:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 17:05 17:35 JUNIOR MEN F 0:30

18:45 19:15 BUY ON ICE Full 0:30 17:35 17:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

17:50 18:20 SENIOR MEN F 0:30

18:50 19:05 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

19:05 19:35 BUY ON ICE Full 0:30

19:35 20:05 BUY ON ICE Full 0:30

Start End Category Prog Group Duration

6:15 6:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 1 0:30 Start End Category Prog Group Duration

6:45 7:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 2 0:30 5:45 6:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 1 0:30

7:15 7:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 6:15 6:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 2 0:30

7:30 8:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 3 0:30 6:45 7:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

8:00 8:30 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 4 0:30 7:00 7:30 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 3 0:30

8:30 8:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 7:30 8:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 4 0:30

8:45 9:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 5 0:30 8:00 8:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

9:15 9:45 NOVICE MEN F 0:30 8:15 8:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 5 0:30

9:45 10:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 8:45 9:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U10 F 1&2 0:30

10:00 10:30 PRE-NOVICE MEN F 1 0:30 9:15 9:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:30

10:30 11:00 PRE-NOVICE MEN F 2 0:30 9:45 10:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 F 1 0:30

11:00 11:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 10:15 10:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 F 2 0:30

11:15 11:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 1 0:30 10:45 11:05 ICE RESURFACE 0:20

11:45 12:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 2 0:30 11:05 11:35 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 3 0:30

12:15 12:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15 11:35 12:05 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 4 0:30

12:30 13:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 3 0:30 12:05 12:25 ICE RESURFACE 0:20

13:00 13:30 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 4 0:30 12:25 12:55 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 5 0:30

13:30 13:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

13:45 14:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 5 0:30

14:15 14:45 NOVICE WOMEN F 1 0:30

14:45 15:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

15:00 15:30 NOVICE WOMEN F 2 0:30

15:30 16:00 NOVICE WOMEN F 3 0:30

16:00 16:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:30

16:30 17:00 JUNIOR MEN F 0:30

17:00 17:30 SENIOR MEN F 0:30

Saturday,  November 11
Sunday,  November 12

Thursday, November 9 Friday,  November 10

2024 SKATE CANADA BC/YT SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS
November 9-12, 2023 -- Kelowna, BC

PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
Tentative Practice Schedule as at November 6, 2023 -- Subject to Change

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0B4EA8A82BA4F49-45692579-2024#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0B4EA8A82BA4F49-45692579-2024#/

